
2025 RGVGCA ALL-VALLEY SHOWCASE

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Sharyland High A 315 - 320 = 635 *1 Octavio Cantu (Sharyland High A) 76 - 78 = 154

2 McAllen High 322 - 316 = 638 **2 Ramiro Betancourt (Edinburg Vela) 77 - 77 = 154

3 Weslaco High 322 - 330 = 652 3 Rex Flores (McAllen High) 78 - 76 = 154

4 Sharyland Pioneer 306 - 349 = 655 ***4 Pablo Treviño (Sharyland High A) 78 - 77 = 155

5 Edinburg Vela 330 - 338 = 668 5 Mauricio Solar (Edinburg IDEA)- ind 78 - 77 = 155

6 McAllen Memorial B 338 - 354 = 692 6 Gael Farias (McAllen High) 76 - 80 = 156

7 Sharyland High B 340 - 370 = 710 7 Avion Loera (McAllen High) 79 - 79 = 158

8 Mission Veterans Memorial 346 - 382 = 728 8 Sal Martinez (Sharyland Pioneer) 76 - 82 = 158

9 Brownsville Vets Memorial 374 - 420 = 794 9 Adam Segura (Weslaco High) 78 - 81 = 159

10 Lorenzo Garza (Sharyland High A) 80 - 82 = 162

Nick Luna (Weslaco High) 81 - 81 = 162

  * - won scorecard playoff for 1st place

 ** - won scorecard playoff for 2nd place

*** - won scorecard playoff for 4th place

Date:  March 14-15, 2025 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  52 players

Course:  Champions Lakes GC (McAllen)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Hot & Windy   88°   13-16 mph

Day 2:  Hot & Breezy   86°   9-12 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

7 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

43 Daniel Piñeda (Brownsville Veterans) 90 - 103 = 193

5 Mauricio Solar (Edinburg IDEA) 78 - 77 = 155

dnf Joaquin Perez (Sharyland High) 79 - NS = NT

29 Nathaniel Lopez (Roma) 84 - 92 = 176

34 Elian Silva (Weslaco High) 91 - 91 = 182

36 Jason Meza (Weslaco High) 98 - 86 = 184

45 Zeke Aldrete (Weslaco High) 102 - 96 = 198



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

9 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Sharyland High A 2nd McAllen High

16 Vic Akin 81 - 86 = 167 3 Rex Flores 78 - 76 = 154

10 Lorenzo Garza 80 - 82 = 162 6 Gael Farias 76 - 80 = 156

4 Pablo Treviño 78 - 77 = 155 7 Avion Loera 79 - 79 = 158

1 Octavio Cantu 76 - 78 = 154 24 Jacob McGurk 91 - 81 = 172

16 Fernando Gomez 84 - 83 = 167 37 Matthew Castañeda 89 - 98 = 187

TEAM TOTAL:  315 - 320 = 635 TEAM TOTAL:  322 - 316 = 638

3rd Weslaco High 4th Sharyland Pioneer

10 Nick Luna 81 - 81 = 162 7 Sal Martinez 76 - 82 = 158

9 Adam Segura 78 - 81 = 159 12 Leonicio Morales 78 - 86 = 164

23 Levi Nittler 80 - 91 = 171 33 Alejandro Barrera 86 - 94 = 180

20 Zach Nittler 83 - 85 = 168 21 Garrison Byrom 77 - 92 = 169

16 Jared Diaz 84 - 83 = 167 12 Rolando Reyna 75 - 89 = 164

TEAM TOTAL:  322 - 330 = 652 TEAM TOTAL:  306 - 349 = 655

5th Edinburg Vela 6th McAllen Memorial B

2 Ramiro Betancourt 77 - 77 = 154 14 Mark Lopez 80 - 86 = 166

29 Ryan Brown 87 - 89 = 176 35 Miguel Hernandez 89 - 94 = 183

24 Nicolas Chaleff 85 - 87 = 172 37 Ari Ceaser 92 - 95 = 187

16 Isaiah Palacios 81 - 86 = 167 22 Jaden Ocampo 84 - 86 = 170

31 Parker Smith 89 - 88 = 177 27 Jacob Muñoz 85 - 88 = 173

TEAM TOTAL:  330 - 338 = 668 TEAM TOTAL:  338 - 354 = 692

7th Sharyland High B 8th Mission Veterans Memorial

dnf Eduardo Gomez 87 - NS = NT 32 Zachary Gerlach 88 - 91 = 179

14 Max Montemayor 80 - 86 = 166 41 Valentin Ocaña 91 - 100 = 191

40 Emiliano Gomez 91 - 99 = 190 dnf Francisco Olguin 83 - NS = NT

37 Justin Guerrero 92 - 95 = 187 27 Jeremiah Gonzalez 84 - 89 = 173

24 Jesus Garcia 82 - 90 = 172 47 Mark Perez 103 - 102 = 205

TEAM TOTAL:  340 - 370 = 710 TEAM TOTAL:  346 - 382 = 728

9th Brownsville Veterans Memorial

44 Leonardo Morrison 92 - 103 = 195

41 Hiram Garanzuay 92 - 99 = 191

dnf Ian Abrego 92 - NS = NT

48 Hernan Navarro 101 - 112 = 213

46 Sebastian Gonzalez 98 - 106 = 204

TEAM TOTAL:  374 - 420 = 794



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Octavio Cantu Sharyland High A 76 78 154

2 Ramiro Betancourt Edinburg Vela 77 77 154

3 Rex Flores McAllen High 78 76 154

4 Pablo Treviño Sharyland High A 78 77 155

5 Mauricio Solar (ind) Edinburg IDEA 78 77 155

6 Gael Farias McAllen High 76 80 156

7 Avion Loera McAllen High 79 79 158

Sal Martinez Sharyland Pioneer 76 82 158

9 Adam Segura Weslaco High 78 81 159

10 Lorenzo Garza Sharyland High A 80 82 162

Nick Luna Weslaco High 81 81 162

12 Leonicio Morales Sharyland Pioneer 78 86 164

Rolando Reyna Sharyland Pioneer 75 89 164

14 Mark Lopez McAllen Memorial B 80 86 166

Max Montemayor Sharyland High B 80 86 166

16 Vic Akin Sharyland High A 81 86 167

Fernando Gomez Sharyland High A 84 83 167

Jared Diaz Weslaco High 84 83 167

Isaiah Palacios Edinburg Vela 81 86 167

20 Zach Nittler Weslaco High 83 85 168

21 Garrison Byrom Sharyland Pioneer 77 92 169

22 Jaden Ocampo McAllen Memorial B 84 86 170

23 Levi Nittler Weslaco High 80 91 171

24 Jacob McGurk McAllen High 91 81 172

Nicolas Chaleff Edinburg Vela 85 87 172

Jesus Garcia Sharyland High B 82 90 172

27 Jacob Muñoz McAllen Memorial B 85 88 173

Jeremiah Gonzalez Mission Veterans Memorial 84 89 173

29 Ryan Brown Edinburg Vela 87 89 176

Nathaniel Lopez (ind) Roma 84 92 176

31 Parker Smith Edinburg Vela 89 88 177

32 Zachary Gerlach Mission Veterans Memorial 88 91 179

33 Alejandro Barrera Sharyland Pioneer 86 94 180

34 Elian Silva (ind) Weslaco High 91 91 182

35 Miguel Hernandez McAllen Memorial B 89 94 183

36 Jason Meza (ind) Weslaco High 98 86 184

37 Matthew Castañeda McAllen High 89 98 187

Ari Ceaser McAllen Memorial B 92 95 187

Justin Guerrero Sharyland High B 92 95 187

40 Emiliano Gomez Sharyland High B 91 99 190

41 Valentin Ocaña Mission Veterans Memorial 91 100 191

Hiram Garanzuay Brownsville Vets Memorial 92 99 191

43 Daniel Piñeda (ind) Brownsville Vets Memorial 90 103 193

44 Leonardo Morrison Brownsville Vets Memorial 92 103 195

45 Zeke Aldrete (ind) Weslaco High 102 96 198



46 Sebastian Gonzalez Brownsville Vets Memorial 98 106 204

47 Mark Perez Mission Veterans Memorial 103 102 205

48 Hernan Navarro Brownsville Vets Memorial 101 112 213

dnf Eduardo Gomez Sharyland High B 87 NS NT

dnf Francisco Olguin Mission Veterans Memorial 83 NS NT

dnf Ian Abrego Brownsville Vets Memorial 92 NS NT

dnf Joaquin Perez (ind) Sharyland High 79 NS NT


